
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/11; Name= STATEWIDE
HOME EQUITY LEN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199111040003
25940

11/04/1991
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
HOME EQUITY
LEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

371 390

199111210003
44590

11/21/1991
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
HOME EQUITY
LEN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

374 181

199111040003
26050

11/04/1991
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
HOME EQUITY
LEN

Grantee MORTGAGE SAMPSON,
CHARLES A. &
TER

371 387 Lot#:8 Blk:60
Desc:LOTS 8,
9, 10 AND
VACATED
ALLEY

199111210003
44100

11/21/1991
12:00:00

STATEWIDE
HOME EQUITY
LEN

Grantee MORTGAGE DAWSON,
DONALD E.

374 177 5 17 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:17
Desc:CHEROK
EE FOREST
1ST SECTION


