Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/11; Name= STATEWIDE HOME EQUITY LEN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111040003 25940	11/04/1991 12:00:00	STATEWIDE HOME EQUITY LEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	371	390				
199111210003 44590	11/21/1991 12:00:00	STATEWIDE HOME EQUITY LEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	374	181				
199111040003 26050	11/04/1991 12:00:00	STATEWIDE HOME EQUITY LEN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAMPSON, CHARLES A. & TER	371	387				Lot#:8 Blk:60 Desc:LOTS 8, 9, 10 AND VACATED ALLEY
199111210003 44100	11/21/1991 12:00:00	STATEWIDE HOME EQUITY LEN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAWSON, DONALD E.	374	177	5	17		Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:17 Desc:CHEROK EE FOREST 1ST SECTION